
2518541 Pre-Sub MASON DAVIS 65

2517880 Sub-Jr SCARLETT DAVIS 81
2610046 Sub-Jr ISAAC BOZEMAN 50

1937302 Jr Gold AYDEN POLLOCK 94
1939952 Jr Gold AIDAN RICE 92
2118601 Jr Gold CALEB EZERNACK 90

2209358 Junior TYSON PROCTOR 87 AR JUNIOR CHAMPION
2412740 Junior LINKEN BARRETT 87 AR JUNIOR CHAMPION
2308755 Junior KADEN HARRIS 77
2208480 Junior ADDISON PRICE 71

2609661 Pre-Sub NATHAN PEARSON 66
2609784 Pre-Sub JAMES PIPPEN 40

2307153 Sub-Jr BRIAR HENDRIX 96 AR SUB-JR CHAMPION
2412772 Sub-Jr NATHAN DAVIS 94
2412754 Sub-Jr KEEGAN PRENTICE 83
2523015 Sub-Jr JAMES ELLIS 78
2609757 Sub-Jr GAUGE PEPPER 74
2609793 Sub-Jr CRAIG FRITZ 39

2026 JANUARY MSE INDIVIDUAL

FINAL RESULTS

Check pages 16 & 17 in the 2025 AIM Operations Handbook for information about the Monthly Shooting Events (MSEs). 

ALABAMA

ARKANSAS



2309312 Junior CARTER CHRISTENSEN 92
2208169 Junior BENTLEY CRUM 89

2209190 Sub-Jr GABRIEL GRIFFIS 90
2519382 Sub-Jr ASHLEY MCCUE 89 AZ SUB- JR HIGH LADY

2112719 Jr Gold KONA STRONG 99
2212229 Jr Gold NOAH FONSECA 90
2518208 Jr Gold TRENT STONE 90

2209323 Junior WYATT HART 97 CA JUNIOR CHAMPION-RUNNER UP
2113465 Junior DANIEL COLOMBO 97 CA JUNIOR CHAMPION-RUNNER UP
2072161 Junior AIDEN WIEST 94 CA JUNIOR 3RD-4TH PLACE
2608724 Junior DENTON WALTERS 94 CA JUNIOR 3RD-4TH PLACE
2215137 Junior ZACHARY ZIMMERMAN 93 CA JUNIOR 5TH PLACE
2416650 Junior TYLER WATERS 90
2409607 Junior STONE HUDGINS 90
2410473 Junior TYLER BANKER 90
2409838 Junior SAMANTHA WILLIAMS 89
2210433 Junior HEATH BAKER 89
2412383 Junior CHRISTOPHER MAGARRO 88
2414607 Junior LANE ROHRER 85
2519155 Junior WESTON DANKS 85
2521907 Junior SARAH TORRES 84
2414610 Junior ANNABELLA OLAIZ 81
2519147 Junior JACK MCGINNIS 80
2519230 Junior AIDEN HALL 79
2412010 Junior NOAH JONES 75
2305880 Junior GORDON WELLS 74
2610236 Junior KELSON MCCULLOUGH 72

2412255 Pre-Sub HUNTER CLINDANIEL 85 CA PRE-SUB CHAMPION

ARIZONA

CALIFORNIA



2307970 Pre-Sub JULIA SIGNORELLI 79 CA PRE-SUB HIGH LADY
2609673 Pre-Sub ODIN GALLEGOS 76
2610091 Pre-Sub JAMESON MCCLESKEY 70
2610090 Pre-Sub REMINGTON MCCLESKEY 68
2609765 Pre-Sub MAI LOUISE ZUBIATE 20

2308671 Sub-Jr HAGEN SEFTON 98 CA SUB-JR CHAMPION
2411988 Sub-Jr JOHN THOMAS 96 CA SUB-JR RUNNER UP-3RD PLACE
2610227 Sub-Jr PETER REECE III 96 CA SUB-JR RUNNER UP-3RD PLACE
2411982 Sub-Jr ANDREW SMITH 95 CA SUB-JR 4TH PLACE
2409737 Sub-Jr CAMERON CIPRIANI 92 CA SUB-JR 5TH-6TH PLACE
2521668 Sub-Jr DION MONTECILLO 92 CA SUB-JR 5TH-6TH PLACE
2411434 Sub-Jr WARD MONTES 91 CA SUB-JR 7TH PLACE
2518277 Sub-Jr AUSTIN CROSS 89 CA SUB-JR 8TH PLACE
2118895 Sub-Jr RYKER RILEY 87
2525084 Sub-Jr JOEY MARCOTTE 87
2521277 Sub-Jr JAMIE CONLAN 85
2519740 Sub-Jr CAIGE LARSON 85
2607966 Sub-Jr BRENT JOHNSON 85
2607867 Sub-Jr DAMIAN POLEN 83
2609653 Sub-Jr MCKENZIE VELASCO 82
2414600 Sub-Jr ZANE BLAKE 82
2414604 Sub-Jr WADE KNUTSON 79
2610431 Sub-Jr KOHLE THOMAS 77
2609676 Sub-Jr JASE HAGGARD 76
2519751 Sub-Jr RICARDO LOPEZ 75
2521409 Sub-Jr LUKE FLEMING 75
2519756 Sub-Jr LOGAN ZDUNICH 74
2610205 Sub-Jr JAX SEFTON 71
2609738 Sub-Jr TRAVIS ESPLEY 70
2610214 Sub-Jr DEACON DAOUST 69
2610235 Sub-Jr CHRISTOPHER MCCULLOUGH 69
2610315 Sub-Jr KAMDEN CUNNINGHAM 68



2610207 Sub-Jr ROBERT FARR 65
2610119 Sub-Jr LEVI MIINCH 65
2519764 Sub-Jr DAWSON MARTIN 61
2610215 Sub-Jr LILLIAN WEAVERS 56
2610213 Sub-Jr BRENNAN MCGRATH 53
2609766 Sub-Jr KINSLEY DUMLAO 47
2610430 Sub-Jr CHAD BREWER 46
2610224 Sub-Jr JACOB RAND 42

2608703 Junior SHAYLEE VALENCIA 61

2518227 Junior BREVIN HARVEY 97 FL JUNIOR CHAMPION
2209120 Junior JAKE HOOPER 92
2112470 Junior WYATT GEBHART 88
2523440 Junior JOHN FARMER 83
2517658 Junior LUKE GARVEY 81

2518395 Pre-Sub GANNON YOUNG 83
2609249 Pre-Sub ANTHONY LAMENDOLA 63

2519329 Sub-Jr KYLER SIRESS 93 FL SUB-JR CHAMPION
2414279 Sub-Jr MADISON GEBHART 78
2518273 Sub-Jr TREY MARTIN 77
2609276 Sub-Jr MASON HATFIELD 71
2609273 Sub-Jr BRYSON NORRIS 70
2523216 Sub-Jr JOBY BARBIERI 58
2209452 Sub-Jr EMILY GRIBBIN 46

2215862 Sub-Jr CHASE MCMICHAEL 94

COLORADO

FLORIDA

KENTUCKY



2073460 Jr Gold LILLIE GRAVES 78
2111243 Jr Gold AVA RICHMOND 75

2116368 Junior AVERY DUMAS 88 LA JUNIOR CHAMPION
1940785 Junior MADDOX SCHULTE 83
2522636 Junior LETICIA RIOSREYES 69
2410384 Junior REED WHITMAN 68
2520262 Junior CALEB SELF 62

2608850 Pre-Sub BLAZE STEELE 62

2302661 Sub-Jr BROOKS BARNETT 90 LA SUB-JR CHAMPION
2608848 Sub-Jr MORGAN EWING 68
2608167 Sub-Jr BEN FULLER 68
2416100 Sub-Jr HUDSON COODY 67

1857957 Jr Gold LANCE KLERSY 95 MN JR GOLD CHAMPION
2118857 Jr Gold DELAYNA RIFE 94 MN JR GOLD HIGH LADY
2525458 Jr Gold LUCAS BERRY 87
2309896 Jr Gold MYLIE PIEKARSKI 82

2309016 Junior CADE SCHWARZKOPF 91 MN JUNIOR CHAMPION
2525233 Junior ZOEY BERRY 90 MN JUNIOR RUNNER-UP
2607861 Junior MASON BAUER 88
2309017 Junior EMMITT DOLAN 87
2309929 Junior MYLES CARLSON 87
2210036 Junior CADEN GROSSMAN 86
2524401 Junior KACIE SCHNOBRICH 85
2417311 Junior RYLIE BUNTING 81
2523333 Junior AIDEN WEBER 80
2521727 Junior ISABELLA BLAZ 72

2521918 Sub-Jr JAXSON HAHN 85 MN SUB-JR CHAMPION

MINNESOTA

LOUISIANA



2414567 Sub-Jr ISABELLE VOGEL 67
2610004 Sub-Jr LANDON HUNT 46
2418154 Sub-Jr RACHEL VOGEL 41

2524890 Sub-Jr REEVES CHRISTMAS 84

2209710 Junior CAYSON CLAYTON 93
2415907 Junior DAYTONA MIX 84

2608874 Jr Gold ALEXANDRA MISKEWITZ 87

2301697 Jr Gold CALVIN SHIELDS 92
2608694 Jr Gold QUINTON HAWKINS 71

2112499 Junior AIDEN BROGDON 96 NM JUNIOR CHAMPION
2519054 Junior BRENDEN MORRIS 95 NM JUNIOR RUNNER-UP
2112053 Junior BRYCE BYRD 94 NM JUNIOR 3RD PLACE
2303858 Junior ROSS KOHLER 93 NM JUNIOR 4TH-5TH PLACE
2410755 Junior AIDAN RILEY 93 NM JUNIOR 4TH-5TH PLACE
2411099 Junior EMMA JARAMILLO 92 NM JUNIOR 6TH-9TH PLACE/ JUNIOR HIGH LADY
2517850 Junior BEAU WALL 92 NM JUNIOR 6TH-9TH PLACE
2409967 Junior HUNTER BOWMAN 92 NM JUNIOR 6TH-9TH PLACE
2301619 Junior COLTON HOLLANDER 92 NM JUNIOR 6TH-9TH PLACE
2207195 Junior JOSHUA DODSON 92 NM JUNIOR 6TH-9TH PLACE
2301495 Junior BENJAMIN POTTERS 91
2306077 Junior MAXWELL GUNN-FISCHER 90
2207192 Junior ABEL BELLON 90

MISSISSIPPI

NORTH CAROLINA

NEW JERSEY

NEW MEXICO



2409781 Junior BOBBY OTERO 89
2411447 Junior MARSHALL HOWARD 89
2113075 Junior CASSIDY BYRD 88
2409785 Junior HONOR BROWNING 87
2208988 Junior KADIN HANSEL 87
2410493 Junior GAGE CLIFTON 87
2517068 Junior CARTER ATKINS 87
2208009 Junior CONNOR SMITH 86
2113077 Junior LOGAN GRAY 85
2069993 Junior TYLER SHAW 85
2302613 Junior AYDEN AUTERY 84
2411443 Junior ROBERT STALVEY 84
2518162 Junior ETHAN LYLES 83
2069123 Junior SAMUEL POWELL 79
2519053 Junior WESTON MARR 79
2518198 Junior HANNAH BACA 78
2409606 Junior ABIGAIL DODSON 77
2517734 Junior LOGAN WALLER 71
2608601 Junior LOGAN HUFSTEDLER 71
2609488 Junior LANDON MORRISON 70
2409783 Junior LANDON KUEHNLENZ 64
2609449 Junior NOAH SELL 57
2609800 Junior JAXSON MULNIX 54
2608697 Junior KEYAN MCCARTY 53
2608701 Junior DRAKE SEWELL 51
2609487 Junior ASHLYNN CARROLL 29

2608698 Pre-Sub WILLIAM MOHLER 86 NM PRE-SUB CHAMPION
2411445 Pre-Sub EMMA BROGDON 71
2520305 Pre-Sub BRENNAN OBYRNE 66
2608699 Pre-Sub BODIE RECTOR 56
2607971 Pre-Sub RAIN BROWNING 53
2305792 Pre-Sub CEDAR BROWNING 53



2070608 Sub-Jr CHASE DOBRINSKI 99 NM SUB-JR CHAMPION
2302606 Sub-Jr JUDE GIBSON 96 NM SUB-JR RUNNER-UP
2301386 Sub-Jr HUNTER COBURN 94 NM SUB-JR 3RD-4TH PLACE
2304440 Sub-Jr JAXSON AUTERY 94 NM SUB-JR 3RD-4TH PLACE
2302791 Sub-Jr JAIMESON FITZGIBBON 93 NM SUB-JR 5TH-6TH PLACE
2517730 Sub-Jr PATRICK WOELBER 93 NM SUB-JR 5TH-6TH PLACE
2302620 Sub-Jr MATTHEW ORMAND 90 NM SUB-JR 7TH PLACE
2301630 Sub-Jr TAITE HOOPES 88 NM SUB-JR 8TH PLACE
2418145 Sub-Jr TOBE MCSPADDEN 88 NM SUB-JR 8TH PLACE
2411918 Sub-Jr MALAYAH RILEY 86
2411444 Sub-Jr TYLER JONES 85
2516867 Sub-Jr WYATT HOWARD 85
2302610 Sub-Jr EMRIE GIBSON 84
2517732 Sub-Jr ANTHONY GONZALES 84
2517239 Sub-Jr LILLIAN HAMILTON 79
2411741 Sub-Jr VLADIMIR ZIKA 78
2411449 Sub-Jr CARSON BIRRELL 76
2518108 Sub-Jr KODI HUDMAN 75
2517238 Sub-Jr CORA HARDIN 74
2518111 Sub-Jr KATIE MULNIX 72
2518109 Sub-Jr ELI LOUKINAS 72
2516670 Sub-Jr JOHN CAMPBELL 71
2302797 Sub-Jr KIPTYN TRUJILLO 71
2608691 Sub-Jr JUSTIN FAIRBANKS 71
2608693 Sub-Jr LANDON HAWKINS 71
2608700 Sub-Jr HUNTER SANDERS 70
2607964 Sub-Jr GREY BASS 69
2609755 Sub-Jr KATHERINE PERKINS 68
2608704 Sub-Jr MAXAIMUS WEIR 63
2608690 Sub-Jr OLIVIA DAWES 62
2608695 Sub-Jr IZAAC KEITH 59
2608696 Sub-Jr JAYCEE KANNARD 58
2519442 Sub-Jr BRYCE OBYRNE 57



2517235 Sub-Jr RYLEE COBURN 56
2608355 Sub-Jr SAM SCHULTZ 52

2609856 Sub-Jr GEORGIA MABIN 81

2412054 Jr Gold ESTELLA WILLIAMS 88

2211962 Junior CALI BROWN 85

2411287 Sub-Jr SYRIL CRAIG 82

2072761 Junior ALEXANDER GANNON 97 TN JUNIOR CHAMPION
2412111 Junior COLE CAPSHAW 95 TN JUNIOR RUNNER-UP
2116734 Junior DALTON VANNATTER 92
2410548 Junior BRAELEIGH PARKER 91
2410506 Junior COLLIN BARRETT 89
2069465 Junior MICHAEL NOBLES 84
2410461 Junior ROY BIRDWELLIII 83
2519690 Junior AUSTIN MCCRARY 76
2403527 Junior IAN PERKEY 55

2519907 Pre-Sub MABREY KYLE 88
2519906 Pre-Sub JOSEPH FULLINGTON 80
2519912 Pre-Sub JAMES TAYLOR 77

2206923 Sub-Jr TANNER BURKS 96 TN SUB-JR CHAMPION
2412956 Sub-Jr JACK BRICKEY 89

TENNESSEE

NEW ZEALAND

OHIO

PENNSYLVANIA

SOUTH CAROLINA



2116796 Sub-Jr AIDEN DOTY 88
2608031 Sub-Jr DAMIEN POLSTON 77
2609995 Sub-Jr AVERY MILAM 75

2111462 Junior KARSON BEVERLY 96 TX JUNIOR CHAMPION
1937571 Junior NATE RUSHING 92
2117937 Junior MACKENZIE LUDLOW 91
2309775 Junior KAYLEE RITTER 89
2212808 Junior BARRETT IRWIN 89
2518524 Junior ZAYDEN WOMACK 83
2524540 Junior CARLY WILLIAMS 79

2608000 Sub-Jr BLAINE PLUMMER 86 TX SUB-JR CHAMPION
2610255 Sub-Jr WESTIN BRUNS 75
2608317 Sub-Jr AUDREY RUSHING 72
2524392 Sub-Jr PARKER AYCOCK 71
2610254 Sub-Jr WYATT JAMES 71
2610260 Sub-Jr RUGER CHUMCHAL 66

TEXAS


